
 

 

 

Wednesday 29 March     First Confession for P3 

 

Thursday 6 April  HOLY THURSDAY – school will end at 12pm for all children – 

there will be no dinners. 

 

Friday 7 April – Friday 14 April  EASTER HOLIDAYS 

          SCHOOL REOPENS MONDAY 17 APRIL – FULL DAY FOR ALL 

 

Sunday 23 April    First Communion for P4 and School Choir 

 

Monday 1 May     School closed for May Bank Holiday 

 

Monday 8 May     School closed for additional Bank Holiday (for Coronation) 

 

Thursday 18 May  School closed as school is used as Polling Station for Local 

Council Elections 

 

Monday 29 May – Friday 2 June  Mid Term Break - school closed all week 

 

Friday 30 June  SUMMER HOLIDAYS school will end at 12pm for all children 

– there will be no dinners 


